
HAYDOCK ENGLISH MARTYRS’ CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS & TRAINING DAYS 2023/24 
 

 

 
Re-open after the summer holiday on the morning of  Wednesday 6th September 2023 

 

Close for the October half-term on the evening of  Friday 20th October 2023 

(33 pupil days) 

 

 

Re-open after the October half-term on the morning of Tuesday 31st October 2023 

Close for the Christmas holiday on the evening of Friday 22nd December 2023 

(39 pupil days) 

 

 

Re-open after the Christmas holiday on the morning of Monday 8th January 2024 

Close for the half-term holiday on the evening of Friday 9th February 2024 

(25 pupil days) 

 

 

Re-open after the half-term holiday on the morning of Monday 19th February 2024 

Close for the spring holiday on the evening of   Thursday 28th March 2024 

(29 pupil days) 

 

Re-open after the spring holiday on the morning of  Monday 15th April 2024 

Close for the May Day Bank holiday weekend   Friday 3rd May 2024 

(15 pupil days) 

 

Re-open after the May Day Bank Holiday weekend  Tuesday 7th May 2024 

Close for the Whit holiday on the evening of   Wednesday 22nd May 2024 

(12 pupil days) 

 

Re-open after the Whit holiday on the morning of  Monday 3rd June 2024 

Close for the summer holiday on the evening of  Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

(37 pupil days) 

 

(190 total pupil days) 

 

Training days to be taken on:- 

 

1. Monday 4th September 2023 

2. Tuesday 5th September 2023 

3. Monday 30th October 2023 

4. Thursday 23rd May 2024 

5. Friday 24th May 2024  

  


